Curriculum

Prerequisites: Applicants are encouraged to have some experience with patient safety and

guality improvement, including other Armstrong Institute trainings (e.g., Patient Safety
Certificate, Lean Sigma, CUSP).

Time: All session times below are Friday morning, 9 AM -1 PM except for orientation, which

runs until 3 PM, and Lean Sigma training. Scholars will sign up for and complete one of the
Lean training blocks (dates and times TBD for August 2024)

Date

Topics (exact order of didactic session topics may change)

9/6/2024
9/20/2024
10/4/2024

10/18/2024
11/1/2024
11/15/2024
12/6/2024
12/20/2024

1/3/2025
1/17/2025
1/31/2025
2/14/2025
2/28/2025
3/14/2025
3/28/2025
4/11/2025

4/25/2025
5/9/2025
5/23/2025

Lean Sigma Training Option 1

Lean Sigma Training Option 2

Orientation (9 AM — 3 PM) ( In-person)

Quality, Safety, and Service Summit: Innovations & Connections
Equity

Measurement in Safety and Quality

High Reliability Organizing

Leading Teams/Change Management

Human Factors

Project in Progress (In-person)

Leadership for Change

Implementation Science/ Translating Research into Practice
Operating Management Systems

Adverse Event Reporting / Safety Culture

High Value Care/ Diagnostic Excellence

Project in Progress (In-person)

Health Informatics/ Seconds Victims

Patient & Family Experience and Engagement / Communication
and Resolution Program

Just Culture

Regulatory Compliance / Risk Management

Final Presentation and Celebration (In-person)




